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

your appointment, 482-3005.
N0v.12.19,chg.d.

ARE YOU PLANNING to build,
remodel, or repair? Free estimates
are a pleasure. Call Charlie at 221-
4449 tor more information.

Itchg.a.

FOR RENT —3bd. house, nice lot,

six miles south of Edenton. Call 482-
8595 days.

N0v.19,26,ch0.b.

FOR SALE - 1975 Ford Van 6 cy„
new radial tires, good condition,
51.800. Call 221 4480 after 5:30 P.M.

N0v.19,26.chg.c.

FOR SALE Good yard or house
dog Pomeranian or medium size,
about 2 years old. Call 221 4792.

Itchg.d.

FOR SALE Small Atlanta cast-
iron wood heater, with 27-inch fire
box. Used one year. Asking SIOO.
Call 482-2728 after 5 P. M.

N0v.19,26,chg.e.

FOR SALE
23 Hawthorne Rd 3 bedrooms, dining

room, kitchen, IV2 baths, central heat,
utility room. Outside storage building.
Priced to sell. Twiddy Insurance & Real
Estate.

Have Calculator! Will Travel!
Will do bookkeeping in your office or

my home. 15 yrs. experience.
—All phases bookkeeping
—Sales & payrool tax reports
—Tax preparation

(business & personal)
Call Jim Hunter 482-8397

Colonial
?HI apartments

FOR RENT Attractive two bedroom apartment.

Inexpensive with low utilities. Unfurnished except for
appliances. Quiet neighborhood near shopping center.

No pets. CaU 482-4969 after five.
Nov. 12,19,chg.

Produce grower or fishermen, do you
need boxes or pallets? We make to
customer's specifications. Contact New
Hope Box and Tie, P. O. Box 49, Durants
Neck, N.C. 27930. Phone 264-2366 days,

264-2571 nights.

1 “WE’RE PLEDGED
TO YOUR SERVICE

SATISFACTION”

Please see me personally
ifyou’re not completely

satisfied
A JERRY STOTESBURY

VISIT THE HOME OF TH6*GM*GIANT

SMini/r MOTOR CORP.

/AIHIIIIrEDENTON4B2-8421

t/ Vl lIUIIL N. Broad St. Ext.

but-sell. trade °? yNT yHn°^2!ll!iE .

Thursday. November 19. mu ,

YARDSALE Sat. Nov. 21-8 A.M. I'

until. At N. C. 32 Road
side Market. 3 families.
Clothes, furniture, toys, etc. C, !

Itchg.l.
.j

FOR SALE 340 acres woodland
2Va miles waterfront on Route 17, I ]
mile from Edenton. Call 752-2807. 2

Nov. 19,26,Dec-3,10,chg.k.

More Classifieds p |
On Page 11-A
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ffl JONES *f|
318 s REAL ESTATE 18l Edenton

Broad St. Call Terry Jones At 919-482-7522 |M| N.C.
482-2286.

NEW LISTING
" ]

FOREST PARK 3 BR, 2 baths, LR, den w-fireplace, kitchen, hardwood floors, j
screened back porch. Attractive assumable mortgage at 9 per cent. 354,000 I

HICKORY LANE—Attractive home in wooded setting. Features LR (fireplace),
den, kitchen, 3 BR, 2 fullbaths. $59,000.

COUNTRY CLUB DR. With water privileges; features LR, DR, kitchen, 2 full
baths, 3BR plus 4th. BR or den. Attached 2 car garage with AC workshop; cedar 1
paneled back porch; super storage. $85,000.

COLONY DR. Neat 4 yr. old home on large lot. Features family room
(fireplace), Florida room, 3 BR, bath, utility room, carport. This one is uniquely 1
different. Call me. $45,000.

INCOME PRODUCING. HISTORIC DISTRICT Restored home has everything
for comfortable living; LR DR, kitchen, den 3 BR, 2 full baths, plus three apart- I
ments bringing in sizeable income. $105,000.

FOR RENT On the Chowan River. 3BR home on large lot. Fantastic view;
$250.00 mo.

FOR SALE OR RENT—Arrowhead; LR, kitchen, 2 BR, bath. Furnished, $17,000.

QUEEN ANNE Attractive brick home on large comer lot. Features LR-DR
combo, kitchen, familyroom w-fireplace, 3BR,* baths, garage. $75,000.

MORGANPAKK Brand'new! Veigt'fka YWuring great room (fireplace),
DR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2 baths, utilityroom^ll^l#

HWY. 17 Brand new! 1750 sq. ft. brick Features great room with
fireplace, DR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2 baths, utilityroom, deck. $09,500.

HWY. 17 S. Only 1 mile from f\)me withLR, kitchen, DR, bath. 3
BR, screened front porch. Nice lo jly%-l#

HWY. 17 —l2 year old home on large wooded lot; features LR, den, dining area,
kitchen, 3 BR, lMtbaths. $42,000. OWNER FINANCING.

RIVERTON, SALE OR RENT Brick, 8 yrs. old on V 4 acre lot features LR, den,
kitchen, 3 BR, 2 baths. $56,900.

MORGAN PARK—Luxuryhome with 3,000 ft. including LR, DR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2
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